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101
101
101
101
101
101
101
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102
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
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204
204
204
204
204
204
204
204
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VUID

1006650715
1141777729
1198210216
1014450654
1014995524
1014995569
1089130904
1009172105
1006629747
1082307414
1046840918
1006643650
2127458678
2127394052
1031736990
1075646543
2201900911
1006618535
10091134939
1007654482
1092657180
1092666496
2169329558
1025141857
1014434730
1035390106
1081323420
1057582978
1081603573
2138611395
2142250691
1146193513
1155885683
1213665066
1020493594
1002204655
1076007259
2169831967
1037477946
1037477811
1006637099
1006637109
1082615724

Voter Name

ALEXANDER,CHERRY EVELYN
DOHERTY,CORETHA ANN
DOHERTY,RICHARD JAMES
GADDIS, TAMERA MICHELLE
HART,ROGER CLYDE
HART,SHIRLEY FARMER
PAOLUCCI,JOSEPH C
WALLACE,CATHERINE L
WALLACE,KEVIN DALE
PERKINS,JANIS LYNN
PICKARD,THOMAS FRANCK
CALVERT,DORIS J
CAMPBELL,KAREN ELAINE
CAMPBELL, TOMMY LEE
DWYER,BOBBIE ROACH
DWYER,JULIAN MICHAEL
FITZGERALD,SHERI
HILL,PAT HENRY
KRANTZ,CHERRY LYNN
KRANTZ,NANCY HARMON
LARSON,KENT LEON
LARSON,STELLA DARLENE
LEEVEY,HEATHER FITZGERALD
LEEVEY,ROY DEAN
MCAREE,BRETT
MOORE,JESSE JAMES
PEACOCK,JERRIE DARLENE
PEACOCK,STEVEN RAY
READ,KERRY DENISE
RIORDAN, MARK EDWARD
RIORDAN,MARY DARLENE
SALEM,MAGGIE PFEIFFER
STEPHENS,RHONDA K
STOVER,DANNY RAY
CARRELL,CHARLES STANLEY
CRENSHAW,HOWARD THOMAS
CRENSHAW,SHERRY ARMSTRONG

DAVIS, TONY RAY
LADEWIG,HOWARD WAYNE
LADEWIG, KATHELEEN
LITTLE,ALAN HOWARD
LITTLE, DALEE
SMITH,MANDI SHERENE



204
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
305
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
306
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
407
408
408
408

1084033328
1099817864
1156100270
1157740660
1157442606
1006648425
1006648402
1083667918
1083667892
1084623334
1099817886
1015325588
2134908925
1006660948
1014104924
1213139343
1006935119
1157100663
1035357238
1082988259
1006636348
1006644812
1188375739
1164709094
1183124555
2129694584
1148752629
1144004925
1006632092
1048586860
1183024948
1006660930
1006660969
2187631375
1006839973
1006649076

WALKER, THOMAS KEITH
ASTLEFORD-NELSON,DEBRA R
DOERR,JANET BONNER
DOERR, THOMAS LOUIS
DUNSON,CHARLES MARK
ELLISON,HILDA ANN
ELLISON,RICKY ROY
GHOLSON,DONALD HENRY
GHOLSON,WENDOLYN STEVENS
HARMS, FRANK-MONROE
NELSON, PATRICK JAY
BAKER,RONALD DANIEL
CAIN,JAMEY DEE
COLE,RANDALL WAYNE
FLETCHER,LATOYA DRENA
GRAHAM,HELEN LAVERNE
HUNTER,FRED D
JONES,KEVIN TRENT
PORTER,KENNETH WAYNE
WEIMER, BRETT PAUL
WYMAN,ROBERT
WYMAN,VIRGINIA
YOUNG,JACQUELYN KAYE OLLE
YOUNG,RYAN MARK
FRAZIER,COURTNEY MICHELLE
GOBLE,JENNIFER LAWRENCE
HOLLON,KYNDALL BROOKE
HOLLON,RORY JAMES
PRINCE JR,HENRY LAWRENCE
QUISENBERRY,DOUGLAS ALAN
QUISENBERRY,JEANNE L
RAWLE, LINDA
RAWLE,WESLEY EARL
KNURR,KURT WILLIAM
STEWART,MARTIN HAROLD
STEWART,TERRI SUE



